COIN LITHIUM CELLS IN TEAR STRIP PACKAGING!

« Safeguard your professional equipment with lithium batteries that are 100% leak proof
in standard usage.

« Power your critical devices in extreme conditions with a battery that keeps working in -40°F to 140°
F temperatures. (-22°F to 140°F for coin lithium.)

« Handle whatever the workday brings with lithium batteries that hold power for up to 10 years in

storage.

« Keep critical work devices and workdays running smoothly with reliable, long-lasting power for

motion sensors, security cameras, two-way construction radios, and more.

o World's first coin lithium battery designed with three layers of defense: secure packaging, bitter
taste to deter ingestion, and Color Alert that activates when it comes in contact with saliva.

Energizers Part Number

ELN123-12
ELN1CR2-8
ECRN2016
ECRN2025
ECRN2032

YOUR
LOGO
HERE

Description

Industrial Lithium
Industrial Lithium
Industrial Lithium
Industrial Lithium

Industrial Lithium

Contact Info Here
Contact Info Here
Contact Info Here

Size
123
CR2
2016
2025
2032

Voltage

w wWw w w w

Pack Size

(2 B2 B 6 B o'e]

SHI

Case Count

96
64
100
100
100

©2025 Energizer. Trademarks and certain designs are owned by Energizer.



	Logo: 
	Contact: Contact Info Here
Contact Info Here
Contact Info Here


