

Energizer®

INDUSTRIAL LITHIUM

**BIG POWER
FOR SMALL DEVICES**



COIN LITHIUM CELLS IN TEAR STRIP PACKAGING!

- Safeguard your professional equipment with lithium batteries that are 100% leak proof in standard usage.
- Power your critical devices in extreme conditions with a battery that keeps working in -40°F to 140°F temperatures. (-22°F to 140°F for coin lithium.)
- Handle whatever the workday brings with lithium batteries that hold power for up to 10 years in storage.
- Keep critical work devices and workdays running smoothly with reliable, long-lasting power for motion sensors, security cameras, two-way construction radios, and more.
- World's first coin lithium battery designed with three layers of defense: secure packaging, bitter taste to deter ingestion, and Color Alert that activates when it comes in contact with saliva.

Energizer® Part Number	Description	Size	Voltage	Pack Size	Case Count
ELN123-12	Industrial Lithium	123	3	12	96
ELN1CR2-8	Industrial Lithium	CR2	3	8	64
ECRN2016	Industrial Lithium	2016	3	5	100
ECRN2025	Industrial Lithium	2025	3	5	100
ECRN2032	Industrial Lithium	2032	3	5	100